
 

Name 
and 

Committee  
 

Type of 
Governor 

and 
Appointing 

Body 

Most Recent 
Appointmen

t  

Expiry of 
Term of 
Office 

Additional 
Specific 
Role(s) 

Business/Finance
and Other 
Interests/ 

Relationships 

Attendance at Meetings 

Resources  
Committee 

School 
Effectiveness  

Committee 

Full  
Governing 

Body 

Mrs Janet 
Shallaker-Gill 
 
Resources 
Committee 
 
School 
Effectiveness  
Committee   

Chair of 
Governors  

 
Chair of 
School 

Effectiveness 
Committee  

 
  

10/07/2023 11/12//2027 Church 
Governor 

Link Governor 
for Training 

English  

History  

Geography 
and History  

Safer 
Recruitment 

Performance 
Review 
Governor 

Headteacher 
Appraisal 
Governor 

Allocated to 
Y5/6 

None  15.10.2024 
18.03.2025 
06.05.2025 
14.10.2025 

24.06.2025 
19.11.2025 

 

 17.12.2024 
18.03.2025 
16.07.2025 
16.12.2025 

Miss Moira 
Frew 
 
Resources 
Committee 

 

Vice Chair of 
Governors  

11/07/2023 10/07/2027 Church 
Governor 

TENT – Outdoor 
Pursuits  

15.10.2024 
18.03.2025 
06.05.2025 
14.10.2025 

 

12.11.2024 
11.03.2025 
19.11.2025 

 
  
 

17.12.2024 
18.03.2025 
16.12.2025 

  
 



  
 
School 
Effectiveness  
Committee 

Chair of 
Resources 
Committee 

  

Headteacher 
Appraisal 
Governor 

Mathematics 

Rev. Rodger 
Petch 
 
Resources 
Committee  
 
School 
Effectiveness  
Committee 

Ex Officio 
Governor 

  

01/09/2007 N/A Performance 
Review 
Governor 

Equal 
Opportunities 

Headteacher 
Appraisal 
Governor 

RE 

Allocated to Y3 

Director of HS 
Petch and Sons 
Ltd 
 
Governor of Youth 
Challenge (Impact 
Trust) 
  
 
   

15.10.2024 
06.05.2025  
14.10.2025  

 

 12.11.2024 
24.06.2025 
19.11.2025 

 

17.12.2024 
18.03.2025 
16.07.2025  
16.12.2025  

Mrs Janet 
Callaghan 
 
Resources 
Committee 

Local 
Authority  

 
  

01/09/2020 31/08/2024 Allocated to 
Reception 

Safeguarding 

Extracare Charity  15.10.2024 
18.03.2025 
06.05.2025   

 17.12.2024 
18.03.2025 
16.07.2025   

Mrs Shonagh 
Short 
 
Resources 
Committee 

Foundation 
Governor  

 
  

12/06/2025 11/06/2029 Art and Design  

Allocated to Y4 

None      

Mrs Abigail 
Fielden 
 
Resources 
Committee 

 
School 
Effectiveness  
Committee 

Headteacher 
  
  

01/09/2013 N/A Safer 
Recruitment 

None 18.03.2025 
06.05.2025  
14.10.2025 

11.03.2025 
24.06.2025 
19.11.2025 

17.12.2024 
18.03.2025 
16.07.2025 
16.12.2025  



  
 
Mrs Rebecca  
Unsworth –  
 
Resources 
Committee 
 
School 
Effectiveness 
Committee 

Acting  
Headteacher  

 
  

01/09/2024 N/A    Wife of Director of 
Interior Solutions 
Ltd  
 
Headteacher of St 
Stephen and All 
Martyrs’ CE 
Primary School  

 15.10.2024 12.11.2024   

Mrs Rachael 
Booth  
 
School 
Effectiveness 
Committee 

Staff 
Governor  

 
  

01/03/2022 28/02/2026 Early Years  
 
Geography  
 
Attendance  

None  12.11.2024 
11.03.2025 
24.06.2025 
19.11.2025 

  

 17.12.2024 
18.03.2025 
16.07.2025 
16.12.2025 

Mrs Khadija 
Ahmed 
 
School 
Effectiveness  
Committee 

Parent 
Governor  

 
  

10/02/2023 09/02/2027 Partnership 
Governor   
 
Health and 
Safety 
 
Design and 
Technology 

None 15.10.2024 
  

11.03.2025 
 

18.03.2025 
16.07.2025 

Miss Esther 
Peggs –  
 
School 
Effectiveness  
Committee 

Foundation 
Governor 

 
  

12/06/2025 11/06/2029 Music  TENT – Outdoor 
Pursuits 

 19.11.2025 16.12.2025 

Miss Lynn 
Clarke –  
 
Resources 
Committee 
 

Foundation 
Governor  

 
  

12/06/2025 11/06/2029 PE 
 
Attendance  

None 14.10.2025 19.11.2025 16.12.2025 

Mr Thomas  
Greenwood –  
 

Foundation 
Governor  

 

12/06/2025 11/06/2029 Child 
Protection and 
PHSE Training 

Director of TJG 
Construction NW 
Ltd 

14.10.2025  16.07.2025 
16.12.2025 



  
 

 

 

All committee members have voting rights, any Governor can attend a committee meeting but can only vote on an issue if they are a member of 

that committee.    

Resources 
Committee 
 

  and 
Development 
Lead 
 
Computing  
 
Science  

 
Owner of TJG 
Bathroom and 
Tiling  
 
Shareholder of IQ 
Medical Ltd  
 
Shareholder of 
Shelden 
Healthcare UK Ltd  
 
Related to a 
member of staff at 
St Thomas’  

Mrs Ameera 
Patel –  
 
School 
Effectiveness  
Committee 

Parent 
Governor  

 

12/06/2025 11/06/2029 Safeguarding, 
EDI, LAC, 
Child 
Protection and 
PHSE 

None    16.07.2025 


