



Name and Committee	Type of Governor and Appointing Body	Most Recent Appointment	Expiry of Term of Office	Additional Specific Role(s)	Business/Finance and Other Interests/Relationships	Attendance at Meetings		
						Resources Committee	School Effectiveness Committee	Full Governing Body
Mrs Janet Shallaker-Gill  Resources Committee  School Effectiveness Committee	Chair of Governors  Chair of School Effectiveness Committee	10/07/2023	11/12/2027	Church Governor	None	15.10.2024 18.03.2025 06.05.2025 14.10.2025	24.06.2025 19.11.2025	17.12.2024 18.03.2025 16.07.2025 16.12.2025
				Link Governor for Training				
				English				
				History				
				Geography and History				
				Safer Recruitment				
				Performance Review Governor				
				Headteacher Appraisal Governor				
				Allocated to Y5/6				
Miss Moira Frew  Resources Committee	Vice Chair of Governors	11/07/2023	10/07/2027	Church Governor	TENT – Outdoor Pursuits	15.10.2024 18.03.2025 06.05.2025 14.10.2025	12.11.2024 11.03.2025 19.11.2025	17.12.2024 18.03.2025 16.12.2025

School Effectiveness Committee	Chair of Resources Committee			Headteacher Appraisal Governor Mathematics				
Rev. Rodger Petch	Ex Officio Governor	01/09/2007	N/A	Performance Review Governor  Equal Opportunities  Headteacher Appraisal Governor  RE  Allocated to Y3	Director of HS Petch and Sons Ltd  Governor of Youth Challenge (Impact Trust)	15.10.2024 06.05.2025 14.10.2025	12.11.2024 24.06.2025 19.11.2025	17.12.2024 18.03.2025 16.07.2025 16.12.2025
Mrs Janet Callaghan	Local Authority	01/09/2020	31/08/2024	Allocated to Reception  Safeguarding	Extracare Charity	15.10.2024 18.03.2025 06.05.2025		17.12.2024 18.03.2025 16.07.2025
Mrs Shonagh Short	Foundation Governor	12/06/2025	11/06/2029	Art and Design  Allocated to Y4	None			
Mrs Abigail Fielden	Headteacher	01/09/2013	N/A	Safer Recruitment	None	18.03.2025 06.05.2025 14.10.2025	11.03.2025 24.06.2025 19.11.2025	17.12.2024 18.03.2025 16.07.2025 16.12.2025

Mrs Rebecca Unsworth – Resources Committee School Effectiveness Committee	Acting Headteacher	01/09/2024	N/A		Wife of Director of Interior Solutions Ltd  Headteacher of St Stephen and All Martyrs' CE Primary School	15.10.2024	12.11.2024	
Mrs Rachael Booth School Effectiveness Committee	Staff Governor	01/03/2022	28/02/2026	Early Years Geography Attendance	None		12.11.2024 11.03.2025 24.06.2025 19.11.2025	17.12.2024 18.03.2025 16.07.2025 16.12.2025
Mrs Khadija Ahmed School Effectiveness Committee	Parent Governor	10/02/2023	09/02/2027	Partnership Governor  Health and Safety  Design and Technology	None	15.10.2024	11.03.2025	18.03.2025 16.07.2025
Miss Esther Peggs – School Effectiveness Committee	Foundation Governor	12/06/2025	11/06/2029	Music	TENT – Outdoor Pursuits		19.11.2025	16.12.2025
Miss Lynn Clarke – Resources Committee	Foundation Governor	12/06/2025	11/06/2029	PE  Attendance	None	14.10.2025	19.11.2025	16.12.2025
Mr Thomas Greenwood –	Foundation Governor	12/06/2025	11/06/2029	Child Protection and PHSE Training	Director of TJG Construction NW Ltd	14.10.2025		16.07.2025 16.12.2025

Resources Committee				and Development Lead Computing Science	Owner of TJG Bathroom and Tiling Shareholder of IQ Medical Ltd Shareholder of Shelden Healthcare UK Ltd Related to a member of staff at St Thomas'			
Mrs Ameera Patel –  School Effectiveness Committee	Parent Governor	12/06/2025	11/06/2029	Safeguarding, EDI, LAC, Child Protection and PHSE	None			16.07.2025

**All committee members have voting rights, any Governor can attend a committee meeting but can only vote on an issue if they are a member of that committee.**